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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Patna

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 2764 4013
Technology Patna Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Geotechnical Engineering
(5 Years, B.Tech. +

M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Geotechnical Engineering
(5 Years, B.Tech. +

M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Structural Engineering (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Structural Engineering (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech
in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech
in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in
VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in
VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in
(Power &. Control) (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in
(Power &. Control) (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (Mathematics &
Computing) M. Tech. in
(Mathematics &
Computing) (5 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6711

14055

21964

3704

18498

3466

9776

5683

14138

6909

14168

4663

8963

14532

21964

13789

18498

4067

9776

6068

14138

6935

14168

4864
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS
(Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (Mathematics &
Computing) M. Tech. in
(Mathematics &
Computing) (5 Years,
B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS
(Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in
Mechatronics (5 Years,
B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS
(Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in
Mechatronics (5 Years,
B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science) - MBA in Digital
Business Management
(IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years,
Bachelor of Technology
and MBA (Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Chemical
Engineering) - MBA in
Hospital and Health Care
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Chemical Science
and Technology) - MBA in
Hospital and Health Care
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Chemical Science
and Technology) - MBA in
Hospital and Health Care
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

10499

6828

18529

3950

12561

12162

20511

12017

10499

8327

18529

4371

12577

14176

20511

13726
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Computer Science
and Engineering) - MBA in
Digital Business
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Computer Science
and Engineering) - MBA in
Digital Business
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electrical and
Electronics Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electrical and
Electronics Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA in
Hospital and Healthcare
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA in
Hospital and Healthcare
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral 3427
Female-only 11166
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5445
Female-only 12842
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5982
Female-only 14616
(including
Supernumerary)

3427

11166

5875

12842

6895

14616
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

B.Tech (Engineering
Physics) - MBA (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Mathematics and
Computing) - MBA in
Digital Business
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (IIM
Mumbai) (5 Years,
Bachelor of Technology
and MBA (Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (IIM
Mumbai) (5 Years,
Bachelor of Technology
and MBA (Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech.
in Communication
Systems (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech.
in Communication
Systems (5 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10343

4633

7699

14756

12121

22211

6096

12637

10463

4990

8197

19507

14189

22211

6188

12637
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

BS in Economics with MBA

(IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and
MBA (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6885

9046

19284

10427

19906

9910

21449

1760

4695

6772

18413

5303

12395

4119

9961

11588

20398

13061

21780

13379

22320

3074

7171

10174

20599

6191

13353

5196
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only 11192
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 10000
Female-only 19654
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 3252
Female-only 9272
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 7745
Female-only 15112
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 11553
Female-only 22139
(including
Supernumerary)

12036

11041

20579

4575

9830

9975

19361

14020

22657
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