

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank	xs .	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Patna	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2764	4013

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6711	8963
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Geotechnical Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14055	14532
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Geotechnical Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21964	21964
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3704	13789
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18498	18498
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3466	4067
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9776	9776
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5683	6068
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14138	14138
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in (Power &. Control) (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6909	6935
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in (Power &. Control) (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14168	14168
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (Mathematics & Computing) M. Tech. in (Mathematics & Computing) (5 Years,	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4663	4864

12.10 T W			JUOAA			
	B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (Mathematics & Computing) M. Tech. in (Mathematics & Computing) (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10499	10499
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in Mechatronics (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6828	8327
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in Mechatronics (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18529	18529
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science) - MBA in Digital Business Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3950	4371
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Chemical Engineering) - MBA in Hospital and Health Care Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12561	12577
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Chemical Science and Technology) - MBA in Hospital and Health Care Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12162	14176
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Chemical Science and Technology) - MBA in Hospital and Health Care Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20511	20511
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Civil Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12017	13726

ď,				JUSAA			
		Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA in Digital Business Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3427	3427
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA in Digital Business Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11166	11166
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5445	5875
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12842	12842
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA in Hospital and Healthcare Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5982	6895
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA in Hospital and Healthcare Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14616	14616

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Engineering Physics) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10343	10463
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Mathematics and Computing) - MBA in Digital Business Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4633	4990
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (IIM Mumbai) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7699	8197
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (IIM Mumbai) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14756	19507
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12121	14189
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22211	22211
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6096	6188
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years,	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12637	12637

			000,01			
	Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	BS in Economics with MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6885	9961
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9046	11588
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19284	20398
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10427	13061
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19906	21780
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9910	13379
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21449	22320
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1760	3074
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4695	7171
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6772	10174
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18413	20599
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5303	6191
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12395	13353
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4119	5196

F, 12.10 PW			JOSAA			
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11192	12036
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10000	11041
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19654	20579
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3252	4575
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9272	9830
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7745	9975
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15112	19361
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11553	14020
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22139	22657

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





